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未注公差 Unmarked tolerance
零部件 Parts

X.  ±0.5
X.X  ±0.20

X.XX  ±0.10

线性 Line
≤10  ±1

10~50  ±1.5
＞50  ±4%

角度 angle  ±3°
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材质
Material

材质
Finish

数量

Qty/Unit

WEN ZE MING

11

23
.1

1.2

Ø
1

Ø
12

Ø
10

.6

23.6
10

8.
55

Ø1.6

3/8-32UNEF

Pin Brass Nickel 1

Insulation PH-88 White 1

Body Brass 1Nickel

SPECIFICATIONS:

IMPEDANCE: 75 ohms
FREQUENCY RANGE: 0~3GHz
VSWR:1.25 MAX
WORKING VOLTAGE:<170 V rms @ sea level
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 5000 MΩ
TEMPERATURE RANGE:-65℃ TO +165℃
Drawings products are in line with ROHS standards
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